PO Box 335
12740 State Route 4
Milford Center, Ohio 43045-0335 USA
Phone: 937.349.4055
Fax: 937.349.4155
E-mail: info@atp4pneumatics.com
March 2006

04 = 1/2”
Model
Part Numbering System
*Fractional tubing sizes are NPT thread.
Metric tubing sizes are BSPT thread.
Viton® is a registered trademark of .DuPont Performance Elastomers
Construction
PO Box 335 • 12740 State Route 4
Milford Center, OH 43045-0335
Phone: 937.349.4055 • Fax: 937.349.4155
E-Mail: info@atp4pneumatics.com
Fractional Straight Male — NPT Thread
Brass
Brass
Fractional Straight Male, Hex Hole — NPT Thread
P
a
g
e
3
F
ra
c
tio
n
a
l
Part Number ØD T1 NPT ØP H F
B532-1032MH 5/32 10-32 UNF 8 17 2
B532-01MH 5/32 1/8 10 9.5 3
B532-02MH 5/32 1/4 14 10.5 3
B14-1032MH 1/4 10-32 UNF 10 17 2
B14-01MH 1/4 1/8 10 13 4
B14-02MH 1/4 1/4 14 19 5
B14-03MH 1/4 3/8 17 17 5
B516-01MH 5/16 1/8 12 16 5
B516-02MH 5/16 1/4 14 13 6
B516-03MH 5/16 3/8 17 10 6
B38-02MH 3/8 1/4 14 18 6
B38-03MH 3/8 3/8 14 13.5 8
B12-02MH 1/2 1/4 17 18 8
B12-03MH 1/2 3/8 17 13.5 8
Tightens with an allen wrench for installation in limited spaces.
PO Box 335 • 12740 State Route 4
Milford Center, OH 43045-0335
Phone: 937.349.4055 • Fax: 937.349.4155
E-Mail: info@atp4pneumatics.com
Part Number ØD T1 NPT F H
B532-1032M 5/32 10-32 UNF 8 17
B532-01M 5/32 1/8 10 9.5
B532-02M 5/32 1/4 14 10.5
B14-1032M 1/4 10-32 UNF 10 17
B14-01M 1/4 1/8 10 13
B14-02M 1/4 1/4 14 9.5
B14-03M 1/4 3/8 17 9.5
B516-01M 5/16 1/8 12 16
B516-02M 5/16 1/4 14 13
B516-03M 5/16 3/8 17 10
B38-01M 3/8 1/8 14 18
B38-02M 3/8 1/4 14 18
B38-03M 3/8 3/8 17 13.5
B38-04M 3/8 1/2 21 10.5
B12-02M 1/2 1/4 17 18
B12-03M 1/2 3/8 17 13.5
B12-04M 1/2 1/2 20 10.5
Resin
Fractional Long Male Elbow — NPT Thread